6/15/04

06-29-2004



Form PTO-1595 RE (Rev. 10/02)			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	1027	78618	.	
Tab settings	nd Trademarks:	Please record the attached	original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):			s of receiving party(ies)	
EXPRESSASIA.COM SDN. BHD		Name: EXPRE	SSASIA SDN. BHD	
		Internal Address:	Lot 2-3, Incubator 3	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?	Yes 🌇 No			
3. Nature of conveyance:				
📮 Assignment 📮 Merge	er		Tachmalanu Dayle Malaysia	
Security Agreement		Street Address: Technology Park Malaysia		
☐ Other				
_		City: Bukit Jalil	State: Kuala Lumpur 57000	
Execution Date: 3 JUNE 2004			address(es) attached? 📮 Yes 🍇 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	s):			
If this document is being filed together wit	h a new appli	cation, the execution d	ate of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)		
10/003,877 10/329,74	0		6,708,833	
10/245,650 Additi	onal numbers at	ached? 📮 Yes 🛂 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Lance A. Foster		6. Total number of ap	plications and patents involved: 4	
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$\$160.00		
		Enclosed		
Internal Address: <u>Jones, Walker, Waechter,</u> Poitevent, Carrere & Denegre, L.L.P.		Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
		9 6		
4th Floor		8. Deposit account n	umber:	
Street Address: 8555 United Plaza Boulevard		o. Boposit account in		
			umber:	
Deter Deve	70000	(Attach dunlicate conv	of this page if paying by deposit account	
City.Baton Rouge State: LA Zip:	70809	(/ Macir dapiloato copy	or and page in paying by deposit assessing	
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
9. Statement and signature.	ha fausasins	information is to so and	nament and any attached cons	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, to is a true copy of the original document.	ne toregoing i	mormation is true and	сыгыстана ану апасный сору	
Lance A. Foster		Tues toxix	11 June 2004	

06/28/2004 NGETACHE 00000029 10003877

Name of Person Signing

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents: Majl documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Signature

160.00 DP

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

REEL: 015494 FRAME: 0838



Companies Act, 1965

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

[Pursuant To Section 11(2)(b)]

No. of Company:

238590	A
230370	A

This is to certify that

EXPRESSASIA.COM SDN. BHD.

which was, on the 24th day of April 1992, incorporated under the Companies Act 1965, as a private company, on the 24th day of February 2004, changed its name to EXPRESSASIA SDN. BHD. and that the company is a private company and is a company limited by shares.

Given under my hand and seal, at Kuala Lumpur this 03^{rd} day of **June 2004.**

RECORDED: 06/15/2004

(ARFAH BINTI ABD. RAHIM)
Asst. Registrar of Companies
Malaysia

PATENT REEL: 015494 FRAME: 0839